Team Event, Senior Ladies Team, Handicapped

Place Team name

PT.LW

Strike Force 295

Leave Your Mark Pro Shop

Pin Spinners

Denver Niseal #2

AVENGERS TOPAZ SENIOR
Super Senior Powerhouse
BBB

0o ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Greater Denver USBC 55th Annual Senior Ladies, Team Event event only, Team Event, Senior Ladies Team division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

2164263
2193127
2248307
2248306
2149075
2128995
2149535
2172521

$1,856.00

$1,856.00

$1,856.00

Score
2,918
2,791
2,788
2,787
2,785
2,775
2,768
2,754

Prize
$320.00
$280.00
$260.00
$240.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$156.00

From

Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Arvada, CO
Bennett, CO
Aurora, CO
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Arvada, CO

Final Prize Listing
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