Gr Denver USBC **Final Prize Listing**

2025 Greater Denver USBC 55th Annual Senior Ladies, Team Event event only, Team Event, Senior Ladies Team division only Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Senior Ladies Team, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	P.T.L.W	2164263	2,918	\$320.00	Denver, CO
2	Strike Force 295	2193127	2,791	\$280.00	Lakewood, CO
3	Leave Your Mark Pro Shop	2248307	2,788	\$260.00	Arvada, CO
4	Pin Spinners	2248306	2,787	\$240.00	Bennett, CO
5	Denver Nisei #2	2149075	2,785	\$220.00	Aurora, CO
6	AVENGERS TOPAZ SENIOR	2128995	2,775	\$200.00	Denver, CO
7	Super Senior Powerhouse	2149535	2,768	\$180.00	Lakewood, CO
8	BBB	2172521	2,754	\$156.00	Arvada, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,856.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,856.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$1,856.00			